
You can learn Japanese from scratch
（For child and adults)

I roha   juku

Contacts／Apply 

Our School is pesonalized online instruction for foreign students

atteding Japanese elementary,middel and other school studens can

learn   Japanese and other school subjects.

 Features of the lesson

Using school text book and Orignal text book
study Japanese 

Whats is iroha japanese school?

 Lesson Style

Lesson Schedule

O n l i n e / i n  p e r s o n  c l a s s  

I can talk with my friend 
But I cannot keep up with 

school lessons.

II am worried that children
cannot keep up with school

work and I can not
communicate with school
due to language isse. 

60min  1100Yen

Do not worry!
using your school’s text

books,We will help your child
study contents in
mothertonggue.

Do not worry！
Using video chats, our bilingual

teachers can explain documents such
as school notices and the teacher-

parent notebook in English.

From Mon To Fri：９:00～20：00

Satur.Sun：９:30～20:00

0836-41-1230

First,Take a trial Lesson!

FirstFirst

Take a trial LessonTake a trial Lesson

For parents
For parentsFor Chilld

One on One 
Japanese Lesson Over Skype or zoom 

Now  Recruting Students!!

http://irohajapaneseschool.fun

http://irohajapaneseschool.fun/
http://irohajapaneseschool.fun/


♪Course Lesson♪ 

Class

middle
school
students～ 

1・2grade at
elementary
school

3～6grade at
elementary
school

Lesson

time

15,100Yen 

50min 

16,050円 

50min 

 13,200Yen 

40min 

（include tax）  

25,000Yen 

26,000Yen 

30,810円 

39,100Yen 

38,000Yen 

43,800円 

1 time in a week
(4 times in a
month) 

twice times in a
week
（8 times in a
month） 

Third times in a
week
(12 times in a
month) 

（include tax）  （include tax）  

（include tax）  （include tax）  （include tax）  

（include tax）  （include tax）  （include tax）  

【Child Japanese Class】 

【School fees 】 

 Japanese class for children. They will learn Hiragana, Katakana,
and basic daily conversation. If desired, we can use textbooks

translated into their native language for learning.



【Academic Support Class】 
"‘Daily conversations are not a problem, but they can't keep up with the classroom content...!’

We often receive inquiries like this from parents and school teachers.

In our school, we use elementary and junior high school textbooks to teach school subjects.

By studying subjects like Japanese, Math, Science, Social Studies, and English, students can not

only acquire academic knowledge but also learn the Japanese necessary for studying these subjects.

Additionally, for subjects they find difficult, they can study at a lower grade level."

Class

middle
school
students～ 

1・2grade at
elementary
school

3～6grade at
elementary
school

Lesson

time

15,100Yen 

50min 

16,050円 

50min 

 13,200Yen 

40min 

（include tax）  

25,000Yen 

26,000Yen 

30,810円 

39,100Yen 

38,000Yen 

43,800円 

1 time in a week
(4 times in a
month) 

twice times in a
week
（8 times in a
month） 

Third times in a
week
(12 times in a
month) 

（include tax）  （include tax）  

（include tax）  （include tax）  （include tax）  

（include tax）  （include tax）  （include tax）  

【School fees 】 



【Parents -Child Class】

【School fees 】 

Class

middle
school
students～ 

1・2grade at
elementary
school

3～6grade at
elementary
school

Lesson

time

15,100Yen 

50min 

16,050円 

50min 

 13,200Yen 

40min 

（include tax）  

25,000Yen 

26,000Yen 

30,810円 

39,100Yen 

38,000Yen 

43,800円 

1 time in a week
(4 times in a
month) 

twice times in a
week
（8 times in a
month） 

Third times in a
week
(12 times in a
month) 

（include tax）  （include tax）  

（include tax）  （include tax）  （include tax）  

（include tax）  （include tax）  （include tax）  

【Payment Methods】
We accept bank transfers and credit card payments (bank transfer fees are to be borne by the customer).

There is no enrollment or management fee, and students introduced by friends or siblings can receive a 5%
discount on their first month's fee.

Corporate clients are also welcome to inquire.
In addition to language instruction, we also teach Japanese customs and culture.
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