



Online/in person class

First,Take a trial Lesson!

60min 1100Yen

First  
Take a trial Lesson  
One on One

Japanese Lesson Over Skype or zoom

Iroha juku

<http://irohajapaneseschool.fun>

Now Recruiting Students!!



Features of the lesson



I can talk with my friend  
But I cannot keep up with  
school lessons.



For Child  
Do not worry!  
using your school's text  
books, We will help your child  
study contents in  
mother tongue.



For parents  
I am worried that children  
cannot keep up with school  
work and I can not  
communicate with school  
due to language issue.



Do not worry !  
Using video chats, our bilingual  
teachers can explain documents such  
as school notices and the teacher-  
parent notebook in English.

### What is iroha japanese school?

Our School is personalized online instruction for foreign students attending Japanese elementary, middle and other school students can learn Japanese and other school subjects.



### Lesson Style

- ✓ You can learn Japanese from scratch  
(For child and adults)
- ✓ Using school text book and Original text book  
study Japanese

### Lesson Schedule

From Mon To Fri : 9:00~20:00

Satur.Sun : 9:30~20:00



@IROHAJUKU0815

Contacts/Apply

0836-41-1230

irohajuku0815@gmail.com

# ♪Course Lesson♪

## 【Child Japanese Class】

Japanese class for children. They will learn Hiragana, Katakana, and basic daily conversation. If desired, we can use textbooks translated into their native language for learning.

### 【School fees】

Class	Lesson time	1 time in a week (4 times in a month)	twice times in a week (8 times in a month)	Third times in a week (12 times in a month)
1・2grade at elementary school	40min	13,200Yen (include tax)	25,000Yen (include tax)	38,000Yen (include tax)
3～6grade at elementary school	50min	15,100Yen (include tax)	26,000Yen (include tax)	39,100Yen (include tax)
middle school students～	50min	16,050円 (include tax)	30,810円 (include tax)	43,800円 (include tax)

# 【Academic Support Class】

"Daily conversations are not a problem, but they can't keep up with the classroom content..."!

We often receive inquiries like this from parents and school teachers.

In our school, we use elementary and junior high school textbooks to teach school subjects.

By studying subjects like Japanese, Math, Science, Social Studies, and English, students can not only acquire academic knowledge but also learn the Japanese necessary for studying these subjects.

Additionally, for subjects they find difficult, they can study at a lower grade level."

## 【School fees】

Class	Lesson time	1 time in a week (4 times in a month)	twice times in a week (8 times in a month)	Third times in a week (12 times in a month)
1・2grade at elementary school	40min	13,200Yen (include tax)	25,000Yen (include tax)	38,000Yen (include tax)
3～6grade at elementary school	50min	15,100Yen (include tax)	26,000Yen (include tax)	39,100Yen (include tax)
middle school students～	50min	16,050円 (include tax)	30,810円 (include tax)	43,800円 (include tax)

# 【Parents -Child Class】

## 【School fees】

Class	Lesson time	1 time in a week (4 times in a month)	twice times in a week (8 times in a month)	Third times in a week (12 times in a month)
1・2grade at elementary school	40min	13,200Yen (include tax)	25,000Yen (include tax)	38,000Yen (include tax)
3～6grade at elementary school	50min	15,100Yen (include tax)	26,000Yen (include tax)	39,100Yen (include tax)
middle school students～	50min	16,050円 (include tax)	30,810円 (include tax)	43,800円 (include tax)

## 【Payment Methods】

We accept bank transfers and credit card payments (bank transfer fees are to be borne by the customer). There is no enrollment or management fee, and students introduced by friends or siblings can receive a 5% discount on their first month's fee.

Corporate clients are also welcome to inquire.

In addition to language instruction, we also teach Japanese customs and culture.